
 

Annexure – B 

LIST OF FASTENERS FOR BEACON 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SI NO DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY/SET 
(Nos.) 

1.  M8x40 HEX HD BOLT, Ti GR-5  14 

2.  M8 PLAIN WASHER, Ti GR-5  23 

3.  M8 SPRING WASHER, Ti GR-5  14 

4.  M8 HEX NUT, Ti GR-5  14 

5.  M8HEX LOCK NUT, Ti GR-5  14 

6.  M6x20 SOCKET HEAD BOLT, Ti GR-5  25 

7.  M6 SPRING WASHER, Ti GR-5  25 


